
Special Finance Deals are available on
the following machines:
➠ Strautmann Silage Pick-up Wagons
➠ Verti-Mix Diet Feeders
➠ Hardi Sprayer Range
➠ Bomford Hedgecutters & Equipment
➠ Rabe Tillage Equipment
➠ Gregoire Besson Tillage Equipment

ANNUAL PAYMENTS
 0.0% FPA 1+1 First Payment on sign up

Financed over 2 years. Cost per annual payment 
€500 per 1,000 borrowed. No deposit required.

 1.0% FPA 1+2 First Payment on sign up
Financed over 3 years Cost per annual payment €348.33 
per 1,000 borrowed. No deposit required.

 3.5% FPA 0+5 Annuals fi rst payment 7 Months after sign up*
Financed over 5 years. Cost per annual payment 
€235 per 1,000 borrowed.

HALF YEARLY PAYMENTS
 3.0% FPA 1+9 Half-Yearly First Payment on sign up*
 No deposit required. VAT paid upfront, if VAT registered. 

Financed over 5 years. Cost per half yearly payment 
€115 per 1,000 borrowed.

MONTHLY PAYMENTS*
 3.5% FPA 3 + 57 Monthly First Payment on Sign up.*

Financed Over 5 Years. Cost per monthly payments 
€23.30 per 1,000 borrowed. 10% deposit required.

• Finance for business purposes only.
•  FPA Flat Rate
•  Applicants must be 18 or older
•  Subject to terms & conditions and credit approval; standard fees apply.
•  Limited period off er
•  Finance on the above schemes available for 100% of the IAM’s RPP 

excluding VAT or the actual balance to be fi nanced, whichever is lower.
•  *Deposit/Trade in required equalling 20% of the purchase price (15% 

required only for monthly payments)

Agricultural Machinery

I.A.M.:  00353 (0) 56 7765826
Martin Owens:  00353 (0) 87 9061920
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Questions?
We’re happy to help! 

DLL Account Managers:

Jason Whitty
Carlow / Wexford / Wicklow
T 087 – 6691757
E jason.whitty@dllgroup.com
 
Michael Diskin
Mayo / Galway / Clare / Limerick
T 087 – 1910888
E michael.diskin@dllgroup.com
 
John Murtaugh
Longford / Leitrim / Cavan / 
Monaghan /
Westmeath / Roscommon / Sligo
T 087 – 6691760
E john.murtagh@dllgroup.com
 
Tom Fives
Waterford / Kilkenny / South 
Tipperary / East Cork
T 087 – 6691754
E tom.fives@dllgroup.com

 

Martin Hayden
Laois / Kildare / Offaly /  
North Tipperary
T 087 – 6691759
E martin.hayden@dllgroup.com
 
Seamus Lagan
Dublin / Louth / East Meath
T 086 – 8542640
E seamus.lagan@dllgroup.com
 
Richard Halpin
Cork / Kerry
T 087 – 2782934
E richard.halpin@dllgroup.com
 
Niall Brady
Donegal
T 01 – 4814192
E niall.brady@dllgroup.com
 
DLL Sales Ireland
+353 (0)1 4814192

In association with


